 MECHATRONICS                                                                                      www.gott.com.my
FACTORY AUTOMATION TRAINER
Model Number : GOTT-FAT-1077
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              M-22                                                                                    www.gott.com.my
FEATURES
Factory Automation Trainer is a unique concept in Multi-skilling technology,
utilizing a range of industrial drives & control methods. This system consists of a
range of 4 differing modules, which can be independently or alternatively

   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              M-24                                                                                    www.gott.com.my
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
FACTORY AUTOMATION TRAINER GOTT-FAT-1077  105-177
                                                                                                                                                                                                         *Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
General Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manuals & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Designs & Specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
Warranty :
2 Years
PICK & PLACE STATION CODE
105-181
FUNCTION EQUIPMENT LIST
On the pick and place station various processes may be
performed, for instance components can be sorted & rotated
from one position to any one of three others, according to the P.L.C
programmer used. The pick and Place manipulator is operated
and positioned by a P.L.C controlled circuit and its position
is detected by an inductive (Magnetic) Sensors. Numerous
P.L.C programs can be entered into the long list, with the 2
options of components location plate supplied the number of
exercise possibilities becomes long enough to keep even the
most advanced students occupied. If the Pick and Place station
is used as part of a system, it is fed with components from an
upstream module before processing them and then presenting
them for transfer to downstream modules.
 Extruded aluminium profile trolley with
4 swivel castors (2 lockable)
 Control cabinet complete with P.L.C (14
input, 10 output) Complete with input
switch, illuminated mains switch and
emergency stop switch
 Pick and place components location
plate (component sorting)
 Pick and place components location
plate (clean & rinse of components)
 Double ended, twin-rod guided cylinder
 Twin-rod guided cylinder
 Compact guided cylinder
 Pneumatic Gripper
 Cylinder sensor
 Flow control Valve
 4-Station Pneumatic Valve Island
 Air services unit with ON/OFF valve
 Pressure valve
 Power Lead
 PC-P.L.C connection cable
 Accessories pack
 Set of safety guards
 PC programming software
 P.L.C Programming Manual (CD format)
 User's manual with exercises
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Operating Pressure
Electrical Supply
:
:
3-6 bar (300-600kPa)
14 digital inputs/10 digital outputs